ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

PMRC SL DAY 1 Ul10-12-RUN 1

ACA RACE CODE No.

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

SLALOM
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS -

1st RUN

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME
WEATHER:
PL ST
Nr
1 17
2 13
3 27
4 26
5 13
6 20
7 19
8 15
9 2
10 14
11 8
12 18
13 3
14 25
15 22

19-03-22 / AAA

COMPETITOR--———=====-—

SURNAME+NAME

MACDONALD, Cal
WOO, Nathan
VIENS, Vincent
MANSON, Cameron
GIROUARD, Kael
MACDOW, Baxter
LARKIN, Ellis
DOHERTY, Holden
BOIS, Maxim
TONER, Michael
TONER, David
WHITE, Declan
BACON, Eliot
PICARD, Isak
STEVENSON, Robbie

MARCH 19, 2022
M E N
1st Run
TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE
START 0 M
FINISH 0 M
VERTICAL DROP 0 M
HOMOLOG.Nr.
2nd RUN
_A_
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_
/()
5:00
TEMP. S: 0 C F 0cC
————————————————— FINAL
CLS CLUB/YY TIME
Ul2 MSRC/10 49.49
Ul2 MSRC/10 52.21
Ul2 PMRC/10 54.27
Ul2 CMRC/10 54.29
Ul2 PMRC/10 54.51
Ul2 PMRC/11 55.07
Ul2 PMRC/10 55.59
Ul2 PMRC/11 1:01.60
Ul0 MFRT/13 1:03.85
Ul2 MFRT/10 1:04.12
U1l0 MFRT/12 1:07.96
Ul2 CMRC/11 1:09.73
U10 CMRC/12 1:09.95
Ul2 MFRT/11 1:10.04
Ul2 PMRC/10 1:11.70

NAT2216.TXT

DATA PROCESSING BY

SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

TIMING ALGE S4



ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

PMRC SL DAY 1 U10-12-RUN 1

ACA RACE CODE No.

MARCH 19, 2022

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

21

4
12
28
24

9
23
11

6
29

COMPETITOR--==========—————————————————

SURNAME+NAME

SLATTERY, Caelan
WALKER, Samuel
FLEISCHHAUER, Ryan
ROSSI, Noah
WOTHERSPOON, Reid
BRADLEY, Jaxon
BENNETT, Esau
WONG, Easen
BEATON, Garrett
WILSON, Benjamin

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 1

DID NOT START RUN 1

5

DEWARE, Brody

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1

10
7
1

LEBLANC, Zack
BENNETT, Gordon
HILTON, Emmett

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1

19-03-22 / AAA

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

Ul0

Ul0
Ul0
Ulo0

CLUB/YY

PMRC
MSRC/12
WSRC/12
MSRC/11
PEI/11
WSRC/13
PMRC/10
WSRC/13
PMRC/12
WSRC/09

PMRC

PMRC/13
PMRC/13
WSRC/13

LIST: NAT2216.TXT

e e e N

FINAL
TIME

:11
:12.
114
:16.
127
:28.
: 30
132
:40.
$42.

.74

85

.18

.74

90

.77
.45

13
69

TIMING ALGE S4



